BELEGDE

HESP

KAAS

SMOS

BOULET

AMERICAIN
AARDAPPELSLA
MARTINO

GEROOKTE ZALM

BRIE

BRIE APPEL

BRIE APPEL SPEK
ITALIA

ITALIA SPECIAL
WARME KIP

SPEK EN EI

EIERSLA HUISBEREID
KIPCURRYSLA HUISBEREID

e Steeds met groentjes + saus
naar keuze

KLEIN

BROODJES

/ GROOT

€5,80
€5,80
€6,00
€6,00
€6,00
€6,20
€6,00
€7,10
€7,10
€7,40
€7,60
€7,10
€7,40
€7,10
€6,50
€6,00
€7,10

/ €6,40
/ €6,40
/ €6,50
€6,50
€6,50
€6,50
€6,50
€7,60
€7,60
€7,80
€8,00
€7,60
/ €7,90
/ €7,60
/ €7,00
/ €6,50
/ €7,60
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